LAS CASE OWNER	Uara	CC 4/ FWD 190	13450, 6	pa392	LKK: IDAC:
Surveyor:	Ae-1	DOI: ASSIGNM	102/2017	Date / Time :	2412/19
		3	11	Registered in Meri	men: 25/3/19
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	9Ar7 2			
Insured Vehicle No	5011	8957 2	Claim No.		(
Name of Insured	: Ausbamad Fa	dillah Bin Abdul Rahm	Policy No.		(// x
Insured Tel No.	CHARACTER				
Excess Sec II :SS		DOA: 23/7/9 (N)	Place of Acciden		
Is driver the owner	(YES /ND)		Place of Acciden		
		Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel ?	- T	(V/L: YES/ NO)	Ol GIA REPORT		GIA REPORT YESY NO Final? Yes / No
	NEEDY	(VIL NEST NO)	insured Liability	. 70	Final : 1657 NO
5HA 3808.	<u> </u>			_	·
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabiliti RMKS	y: 🗐	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time					
	SAME SEEMS - CUT, CAN'T	CAT BLOO HIMALUS :	4.00	STAGE	DATE / PIC
	-010011	10 132, 15 M. William 3 11		Non-Reporting ltr (1 Non-Reporting ltr (2	
	2016de 4 5 mg/	HAT LA MARKE HILLIAMS	the stillings	Non-Reporting ltr (F	inal):
1161111 -	Pendin TP VI	deo		Notification ltr (if no Call OI:	on-pickup):
6/9/19	1 -0 10 11 11	O/NO		After call ltr to OE:	
6/a/19 =	File priss to -	lype made	1	Documentation Ch	eck List: Handler Typist
-1.00	ELLIB SHARLER	1 - 1-61		Notification ltr (if no	on-pickup)
31/10/19 -	FWD Missaction	to submit up.		After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Ac	
31/14/19 -	FIG -> MC.	to clue (up).		Release Voucher:	
1.1.			1	inal Repair Bill	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				JA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
				TR:	
			1	Mandate/Reject In	struction:
				LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	-	Payment Breakdov	
PRELIMINARI ADVICE	Date i mie.	Sent by.		Post-Repair Photo: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%		Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	% (W) (Agreed	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	MIC.	f NO or B 28, Ass	i. Lin :
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)			
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x	days)		@I	DY S
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x	days)		(L)	ALLA ALL
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	LOR + LOU L	OR + LOI [Tick only one]			V 1
Medical:	SS) Claim status: No	ormal/Reject/Private Settle / (i)
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independent) ;	2) Report Format:	79
Legal Cost	S\$	Clabal Carrotte		Survey fee:	\$25V-W
Total:	SS	Global Sum SS: Confirm with:	-	email Call	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time				
	Date/Time:	To the second se		mani Can	
FINAL PAYMENT Payce 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ S\$	Name 1: Name 2:		mail Care	

Recentor

2	ISSIGNMENT COE MINON OF	_
Promi	Van 18 SHA 3808 & Regn 2015 May	M
From Date Estimated Cost.	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Iax / Prime Mover /	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
9 8 279 SAND	Make Hyunda I40 co 1685	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Colour Shue A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA	
at Workshop ra/s	Sp. Reading 502.199 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA	
01	2002000000	71
Insured	14.111.2	0
Policy No.	Gen. Cond. Good/Fair / Poor / Burnt	10
Claims No.		
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In article / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Cliant's Record)	Brake Indrde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nily S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
	Tyre Size: F: 205 607.16	
(Policy Condition)	R:	
The state of the s	OIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	
repair at the time of inspection.	O TOYOTYOKO OF WISHLICE	
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. \$\int mm \text{ R/Bal. }\int mm	n
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No.	L/Bal. S mm L/Bal. S m	m
Est. Repairs. 8 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A 23 07 209 D.O.I 25 07 209	
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Chunnis AMK	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	
Vehicle: IN	10UT 12 Rm 7 0/2 Rm	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision	on.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		-
FWD 86189572		-
I C & TWO CP	cd # 10107.7459,1	-
4 2 B HOUCK	2004 198011 1 1 2 2 2 1 1	
Cate/Time File Pass to Proli Report	Dave Of Bonair	
Frem. Report	Days Of Repair:	
Cots/Time File Return 1:7	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	
	fee: Site Inap (\$)_s-Rs_s	
7141	Interview (\$) Pices	
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$) Ones	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weskend (\$	
Surgicial Control of the Control of	- Weekend (4	

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 3808S

MAKE : MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE : 24.07.2019

TEL : 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039

ODEL	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount	
Qty	The same of the sa			S	2,174.90	-
	Boot Lid			S	96.50	-
	Boot Lid Rubber Hea			S	102.60	X
	Boot Lid Lock Upper NA			S	31.70	X
	Boot Lid Lock Lower NA			S	28.70	-
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem المراج			S	27.90	-
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate			5	565.60	1
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH) VEWA bytker			S	116.40	X
	Boot Lid Trimboard Had			S	11.00	X
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) Hal			S	85.00	8
	Bootlid Moulding			S	27.90	×
	Bootlid i40 Emblem - Li			S	227.90	X
	Bootlid Lower Garnish			S	553.00	1
	Rear Bumper 1973 Kana			5	428.40	-
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement		\$ 80.30	1	160.60	×
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		3 00.50	5	22.00	1
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs Hec			5	35.60	
	Rear Bumper Bracket, LH brake			5	118.40	
	Rear Bumper Sponge			5	228.00	1
	Rear Bumper Under Cover district Code			5	697,80	
	Tail Lamp (LH) Conce			5	226.50	
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (LH)				526.70	
	Rear Panel			\$	Name and desired	1
	Rear Panel Garnish			2	57.70	
	Rear Panel Lower Panel			8	495.50 223.10	
	Spare Tyre Holder			S		
	Spare Tyre Panel Deutsid			S	852.80	
	Spare Tyre Panel Cushion	1		S	209.05	
	Rear Towing Hook				94.60	1
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator		S 58.5		117.10	12
	Exhaust Silencer HIS Dentha O S Hot		S 967.7	-	1,935.40	
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger 4-4-4		\$ 58.5		117.10	
	Exhaust Pipe Centre LIM			S	730.10	21/2
	Rear Fender With Housing (LH)			S	4,736.80	
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH)			S	169.30	0.00
	Rear Fender Air-Duct	1		S		Max
	Rear Fender Trim Board (LH)			S	188.75	1
	Rear Windscreen Moulding LL			S	28.30	and the same
	Rear Tyre Rim (RH) 7 15+			S	325.30	
	Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (RH) & T			S		
	Rear Wheelbearing ING & Hub & Dog			S	-	
	Rear Trailing Arm (RH) 2 durable			S	CHEROLOGIC	31-
	Rear Assist (RH) Zallstran A			S		-
	Rear Shock Absorber (RH) & dush And			S	-	
	Rear Shock Absorber Mounting (RH)			S		100
	Rear Crossmember HH			S	1.0	
	Stabilizer Bar			S		
	Stabilizer Link			5	85.9	0 X

7	lation (Labour	Trees	Unit Price		Amount
	iption/ Labour	Type	CHR Frice	S	335.75
Rear Upper Arm (RH)	The state of the s			2	353.80
Rear Lower Arm (RH)			6336.25		
Rear Knuckle Arm (RH)	OWNER	1	2	S	545.60
	SUB TOTAL		15336-25	2	20,532.15
	LESS 20%	1	The state of the s	5	4,106.43
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			-	16,425.72
Boot Lid Comfort Logo				\$	30.00
Rear Windscreen Sealant	Nata		76.00	S	46.00
Rear Tyre (RH) S/C		1	76.00	2	216.00
				_	
				\$	292.00
	LKK Auto Consultants hence	notify	7		
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Towing Charge	the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey beforelafter spray paint • To display damaged part(s) durings • Parts prices are subject to confirms • Third party survey is on a "Without" • No illegal modification(s) is allowed • Supplementary (tem(s) must be real is subject to final approval from insufficients. Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:	ing esurvey too Prejudice" basis		S S S S S	_1,800:00 _1,250:00 _50:00 _100:00 _50:00
Remove/Refix Cushion &	Upholstery Rear			S	150.00
Remove/Refix Rear Wine				S	120.00
Remove/Refix Reverse S	ensor			S	120:00
Remove/Refix Fuel Tank			2390.00	S	150.00
Remove/Refix Exhaust P	ipe			S	300:00
Remove/Refix Undercarr	iage (RR)			s	200.00
Rear Wheel Alignment				S	120.00
Re-set Rear ABS System				S	200.00
Diagnostic & Resetting T	o Erase Fault Code			s	480.00
25/07/2019 CO	30 M TOTAL LABOUR		14735.00	S	5,090.00
Not Audin	A. Permaneran		THERE VIEWS		21 602 22
1 Man	8 ESTIMATE TOTAL	L	14735.00 S11000	S	21,807.72
JKK	Auto X				

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3808S

DATE : 24.07.2019

KE DEL	: HYUNDAI i40	FAX	: 6542 5119 : 6542 6039	1	Los.
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	_	Amount
_	Boot Lid 🦃			S	2,174.90
	Boot Lid Rubber			S	96.50
	Boot Lid Lock Upper No.			S	102.60
	Boot Lid Lock Lower MAL			S	31.70
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem Nec			S	28.70
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate		1	S	27.90
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH) Woundy broken			5	565.60
	Boot Lid Trimboard No.			S	116.40
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) Hal			S	11.00
	Bootlid Moulding NH			s	85.00
	Bootlid i40 Emblem			s	27.90
	Bootlid Lower Garnish			s	227.90
	Rear Bumper backer			s	553.00
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	428,40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 80.30	5	160.60
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs Hac		3 00.50	S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket, LH brake			S	35.60
	Rear Bumper Sponge NE			5	118.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover obstacted Cast			S	228.00
	Tail Lamp (LH) Concc			S	697.80
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (LH)			s	226.50
	Rear Panel Reard			5	526.70
	Rear Panel Garnish			5	57.70
	Rear Panel Lower Panel			5	495.50
	Spare Tyre Holder			S	223.10
	Spare Tyre Panel Dental			5	
				5	852.80
	Spare Tyre Panel Cushion Hell Rear Towing Hook Hell			1	209.05
	TO SECURITY OF THE SECURITY OF		50.55	S	94.60
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator		\$ 58.55	1	117.10
	Exhaust Silencer HIS Penden 0 S HA		S 967.70 S 58.55		1,935.40
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger		S 58.55	1	117.10
	Exhaust Pipe Centre			S	730.10
	Rear Fender With Housing (LH)			S	4,736.80
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH)			S	169.30
	Rear Fender Air-Duct			\$	51.60
	Rear Fender Trim Board (LH)			S	188.75
	Rear Windscreen Moulding			S	28.30
	Rear Tyre Rim (RH) 7 154			S	325.30
	Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (RH)			S	107.10
	Rear Wheelbearing ING & Hub			S	362.00
	Rear Trailing Arm (RH) & duhan			S	192.00
	Rear Assist (RH) Adustral			S	145.70
	Rear Shock Absorber (RH) Adust Al			S	276.30
	Rear Shock Absorber Mounting (RH)			\$	81.30
	Rear Crossmember HH			S	1,021.50
	Stabilizer Bar			S	199.60
	Stabilizer Link			S	85.90

SHA 3808S

1920000	D	T	The Party		LA 3808S
	Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	\rightarrow	Amount
Rear Upper Arm (F	The state of the s			S	335.75
Rear Lower Arm (F				S	353.80
Rear Knuckle Arm	(RH) ohalara			S	545.60
	SUB TOT.	AL		s	20,532.15
	LESS 20	19/6		S	4,106.43
	DISCOUNTED TOTA	AL		S	16,425.72
	ogo & Tel No. Sticker 🖖 🕳	1 1		S	30.00
Rear Windscreen S		1 1		S	46.00
Rear Tyre (RH)	14			S	216.00
				S	292.00
	LKK Auto Consultants her the Repairer of the follow	ngs	7		
Labour Charge	 To resurvey before/after spray To display damaged part(s) du Parts prices are subject to cor Third party survey is on a "Wit No illegal modification(s) is all Supplementary item(s) must b 	ring resurvey firmation hout Prejudice" basis owed e resurveyed and			
Panel Beating	is subject to final approval from	n Insurance Compan	6	S	1,800:00
Spray Painting Cha	rge Acknowledged by Repairer			S	1,250:00
Wiring Charge	Signature:			S	-50:00
Tuff Kote	Date:			S	100:00
Towing Charge				S	50.00
	tion & Upholstery Rear			S	150.00
Remove/Refix Rear		1 1		S	120.00
Remove/Refix Reve				S	120.00
Remove/Refix Fuel				S	150.00
Remove/Refix Exh	Part County Live Street			S	300.00
Remove/Refix Und	ercarriage (RR)			S	200.00
Rear Wheel Alignm	ent			\$	120.00
Re-set Rear ABS S	/stem			S	200.00
Diagnostic & Reset	ting To Erase Fault Code			S	480.00
25/07/2019	C 0930 M TOTAL LABOR	JR		S	5,090.00
2 Isnu	estimate total	T.		S	21,807.72
· Man	CK AND S				
This is an initial estim	ate based on a visual inspection o	f the above vehi	cle. The final repa	ir quu	num will

, NAME ADDRESS

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration: SHA 3808 S

Technician:

Mileage:

502199

Time Printed 25.7:19 12:42 PM

HYUNDAI 140

Front: Left

Actual BEFORE Specified Range -0°39' -3°00' 3°00' 3°15' -0°19' 5°41' -0°34' -1°30' 1°30' 16°12' 15°33'

Camber Caster Toe SAI Included Angle Turning Angle Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-0"14"		-3°00' 3°00'
3°23'		-0°19' 5°41'
0°18'		-1°30' 1°30'
20°48'		
20°34'		

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-0°25'		-3°00' 3°00'
-0"08"		-3°00, 3°00,
-4°36°		-3°00' 3°00'
-0°17'		-3°00' 3°00'

Rear: Left

BEFORE Specified Range Actual 0.06, -3°30' 2°30' -0°20' -1°30' 1°30'

Camber Toe

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
1°21'		-3°30' 2°30'
3"52"		-1°30' 1°30'

Rear: Right

Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

		**	
Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range	
-1°15'		-3°00' 3°00'	
3°32°		-3°00, 3°00,	
-2°06"		-3°00' 3°00'	









Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

clara.li@fwd.com

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 July 2019 3:32 PM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com; admin-

d@lkkauto.com; AsherSng@lkkauto.com

Cc:

motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Subject:

FW: Accident involving veh no: SHA 3808S & SGT8957Z on 23.07.2019 Our Ref:

PNPV2018-00005459-01/CL

Attachments:

24072019125325.pdf

355pm 24/7/12 person Dynn vehicle In agreed on 25/7/12

Hi LKK team,

Please assist with TP survey.

Our insured has yet to lodge accident report.

Thank you.

Regards,

Clara

From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 July, 2019 3:27 PM

To: Clara Li Zirong - SGUser

Cc: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Re: Accident involving veh no: SHA 3808S & SGT8957Z on 23.07.2019 Our Ref: PNPV2018-00005459-01/CL

Dear Sir.

We appoint LKK Auto Consultants P/L

Thank you

Regards.

Chunni Motor Work P/L

On Wed, Jul 24, 2019 at 1:56 PM <clara.li@fwd.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

- LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
- 2. INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE
- AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
- 4. RT Appraisal Pte Ltd

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your client's vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.

*Please note that contents of this email should not be construed as any admission of liability on the part of our insured and/ or insurers. We hereby maintain full reservation of rights and all defences available to us.

*Please note that we do not accept fax. Hence, please send in any correspondences related to Motor Claims via e-mail to motorclaims.sq@fwd.com. Thank you.

Kind Regards,

Clara Li



FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 6727 5722

E clara.li@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg



From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 July, 2019 1:05 PM To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Accident involving veh no: SHA 3808S & SGT8957Z on 23.07.2019 Our Ref: PNPV2018-00005459-01/CL

Dear Sir/Mdm.

We refer the above mentioned matter.

We enclosed herewith the relevant documents for your necessary action.

In line with the new protocol, kindly provide us with the list of surveyors on your panel for assessment of the damaged accident taxi involved.

Kindly survey at AMK Autopoint, Soon Hock Motor,#01-05/06.

Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Lynn or Ms Irene at 65425119 or 6542 7162

Please appoint your In house surveyors.

Thank you for your kind assistance.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 15 August 2019 4:20 PM

To:

Chunni motor Work

Subject:

Your ref: SHA3808S Our ref: CC4/FWD19013130/Dpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT

8957Z(FWD) & SHA 3808S ON 23/07/2019]

Attachments:

Statement of SGT8957Z.pdf

Your ref: SHA3808S

Without Prejudice

Our ref: CC4/FWD19013130/Dpa3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 8957Z(FWD) & SHA 3808S ON 23/07/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that liability is unclear. Attached is a copy of our insured accident report for your easy reference.

As per FWD instruction, we would like to request for evidences (ie: video footage/ scene photos / PIR) for our necessary action.

Appreciate an early reply.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

clara.li@fwd.com

Sent:

Friday, 6 September 2019 2:44 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc:

motorclaims.sq@fwd.com; Admin A

Subject:

RE: Accident involving veh no: SHA 3808S & SGT8957Z on 23.07.2019 Our Ref:

PNPV2018-00005459-01/CL

Hi Asher,

LOD uploaded in Merimen for your handling.

Thank you.

Regards, Clara

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 July, 2019 3:59 PM

To: Clara Li Zirong - SGUser; assignments; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc: Motor Claims SG - SG Common; Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident involving veh no: SHA 3808S & SGT8957Z on 23.07.2019 Our Ref: PNPV2018-00005459-01/CL

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed that repairer agreed survey on 25/07/2019.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: clara.li@fwd.com [mailto:clara.li@fwd.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 July 2019 3:32 PM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com; admin-d@lkkauto.com;

AsherSng@lkkauto.com

Cc: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Subject: FW: Accident involving veh no: SHA 3808S & SGT8957Z on 23.07.2019 Our Ref: PNPV2018-00005459-01/CL

Hi LKK team,

Please assist with TP survey.

V V
Our insured has yet to lodge accident report.
Thank you.
Regards,
Clara
From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 24 July, 2019 3:27 PM
To: Clara Li Zirong - SGUser
Cc: Motor Claims SG - SG Common
Subject: Re: Accident involving veh no: SHA 3808S & SGT8957Z on 23.07.2019 Our Ref: PNPV2018-00005459-01/CL
Dear Sir,
We appoint LKK Auto Consultants P/L
Thank you
Regards,
Chunni Motor Work P/L
On Wed, Jul 24, 2019 at 1:56 PM < clara.li@fwd.com > wrote:
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir/ Madam,
Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -
1. LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
2. INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE
3. AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
4. RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your
client's vehicle.
We look forward to receiving your reply.
Thank you.

*Please note that contents of this email should not be construed as any admission of liability on the part of our insured and/ or insurers. We hereby maintain full reservation of rights and all defences available to us.

*Please note that we do not accept fax. Hence, please send in any correspondences related to Motor Claims via e-mail to motorclaims.sq@fwd.com. Thank you.

Kind Regards,

Clara Li



FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 6727 5722

E clara.li@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg



From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 July, 2019 1:05 PM To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Accident involving veh no: SHA 3808S & SGT8957Z on 23.07.2019 Our Ref: PNPV2018-00005459-01/CL

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer the above mentioned matter.

We enclosed herewith the relevant documents for your necessary action.

In line with the new protocol, kindly provide us with the list of surveyors on your panel for assessment of the damaged accident taxi involved.

Kindly survey at AMK Autopoint, Soon Hock Motor,#01-05/06.

Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Lynn or Ms Irene at 65425119 or 6542.7162

Please appoint your In house surveyors.

Thank you for your kind assistance.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

Claim Audit

4	AUDIT TRAIL			
0	De	Audit	Remarks	By
				[A
	25 Jul 2019	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Claimant's ID: -> 1993038	HO
	15:54	Cim Dti Modified	21R.	ME
				KW
				ĪΑ
	25 Jul 2019	Che Vak Madel Channel	(205325) HYUNDAI 140 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A).	HO
	15:54	Cim ven Model Changeo	(20322) ITURDAL PARTY E ENDLOY RES ATTRACT AND THE	948
				KW
			Reg No: SHA38085, Acct Date: 2019/07/23, Claim Type: TP, Insurer: FWD Singapore Pt	[A
	25 Jul 2019	Clm Created	e. Ltd. (HQ). TP Insurer: MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Chunni Motor	HO
	15:54	Cim Created	Work Pte Ltd (HQ)	M
			And a second second	KW
				Į.A
i	25 Jul 2019	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. Sugg	HO
	15:54	Auj co Assigned	ested Adj.: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.	M
				KW
				IA
	25 Jul 2019	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2019/08/05	HO
	15:54	not next upt changed	ment of the control o	M
				KW
				LA
	25 Jul 2019	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	HC
	15:54	Adj Plandate Set	Approved otto memap. Noj decides	M
				KW
				T/
	25 Jul 2019	Label Added	(20005): Direct Settlement .	HC
	15:55	Cauci Added	(2000) in the section in the	M
				KW
				[/
	25 Jul 2019	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> BRYAN TANI	HC
	15:55	Auj Aujuster Assigned	hone) is privative.	M
				KW
	25 Jul 2019	Clm Registration		[1
l.	17:24	Modified	Pol No:->PNPV2018-00005459-01.	Clar
	45.4	riddired		ZIR
	25 Jul 2019	Clm Registration		[1
)	17:25	Modified	Excess: -> 750.00.	Clar
	27123	71000100		Zi R
				TA
i	30 Jul 2019	Adj Im. Advice	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/08/05	HC
	18:47	Submitted		M
				KW
				1/
	25 Oct 2019	10221F01U4HFP7U4		AOK
Ē	25 Oct 2019 11:17	Adj Rpt Initiated		Li
	7,5			KH/ M
				ACK.
	25 Oct 2019	Care Control and Advantage Control		LI
	11:17	Clm Dtl Modified	JP3 Reg. Date: -> 2015/03/05.	KHA
				M
				100
į	25 Oct 2019	m		JOA
f	25 Oct 2019 11:17	Clm Details Notified		KH
				M
			Cur.Req:13028.70:LIABILITY: 100%(Third Party Video shows that his taxi was stationar	CH
5	29 Oct 2019	Adj Mandate Request	y and hit by Insured). QUANTUM: (a) CORW/GST: \$11,770.00 + (b) LOR: \$1,106.70 (1	HSI
	05:17		Odays x \$110.67) + (c) LOI:\$150.00(3days x \$50.00) + (d)DISBURSEMENT: \$2.00 Tot	TO
			al: a+b	10

A	~~	•	1.77	-	w.
a.			v.		т.

No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History								
all limit No.			ALC Type	ALC: SLAYIN	Co Name (Gratical)		1165.3	Ambun
2225134	25 Jul 2019 17:24:58	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	SHA38085	MOHAMAD FADILLAH BIN ABDUL RAH	XX.XX
2229841	30 Jul 2019 18:47:53	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SHA3808S	SGT8957Z	11.77

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SHA3808S (1201900021564) [SGT8957Z]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jul 23 2019 6:00PM [MOHAMAD FADILLAH BIN ABDUL RAHMAN]

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 31/10/2019 10:51 AM.

To

LKK HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Revoked - SHA3808S - Claim Handler: Clara Li Zi Rong

Revoked:Hi Please inform the workshop that we will liaise with them for settlement directly and submit your WP report, thanks.

Your Ref : SGT 8957Z SHA 3808S Our Ref

Lim Chee Yuen (Lin ZhiYuan) c/o CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#03-19 AMK AutoPoint

Singapore 568047

FAID Slagspace File Litt

Date:

04/08/19

1201900021564-002/CL

The Motor Claims Department

FWD Singapone Pte Ltd 6 Tempsek Barlevard

#18-01 Swatec Swamme 038986

Dear Sir / Madam,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3808S / SGT 8957Z On 23.07.2019

ALONG Simei St 1 Blk 131

I am the owner/hirer of motor vehicle/taxi,

SHA 3808S

,which was involved in the

above-mentioned accident.

The motor vehicle/taxi was surveyed by your appointed appraiser at the premises of M/S CHUNNI MOTOR. WORK PTE LTD. The accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and or management of his vehicle. Therefore, I am claiming damages and losses sustained by me against you in connection with the accident based on the appraiser's recommendation.

Our claim is as follows:

1) Cost of Repair 2) Loss of Rental 3) Loss of Income 4) GIA Report Fee 5) LTA Search Fee 6) Survey Report Fee

11,770.00 1.328.04 (\$110.67x12 AMYS) S\$ (20.00 (\$20 x 3 WAT) S\$ S\$ S\$ 2.00

S\$ S\$ 13,750.04

We enclose herewith the following relevant supporting documents:

- a) Authorisation Letter
- b) Final repair bill(s)
- c) LTA Search
- d) GIA report(s)
- e) Insurance Certificate

Kindly look into the matter and revert as soon as possible. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Alladred cow pisc

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3808S/ SGT 8957Z 23.07.2019 ALONG Simei St 1 Blk 131 I, Lim Chee Yuen (Lin ZhiYuan) , NRIC NO. S 7442222E of Blk 112 Lorong 3 Geylang # 05-91 Singapore 381112 insured by Owner/hirer of motor vehicle Registration No SHA 3808S Ms First Capital Insurance Ltd under Policy No. D-18088936MFSH do hereby authorize M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd as my authorized representative to write, negotiate and settle claim on my behalf in my claim against the owner and/or Motor Vehicle Registration No. SGT 8957Z in respect of the above mentioned accident. I also hereby authorize that the agreed settlement sum (cost of repair, loss of use, earnings and rental, Survey report fee, LTA fee & GIA report fee) be made in favour of my representative, M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd and that the said payment be forwarded to them as full and final discharge of my claim. Dated: 23.07.2019 Signature: (Company's chop if necessary)

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

TAX INVOICE

LIM CHEE YUEN(LIN ZHIYUAN)	VEHICLE NO	DATE
APT BLK 112 LORONG 3 GEYLANG	SHA 3808 S	31.08.2019
#05-91	MAKE	INVOICE NO
SINGAPORE 381112	HYUNDAI	10488
	MODEL 140	ACC DATE/TIME 23.07.2019 @ 18:35 HRS

Cost of Repair

\$ 11,000.00

Sub-total

\$ 11,000.00

Add: 7 % - GST

\$ 770.00

Total

\$ 11,770.00

(SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY)

Our Ref: CT19070610

Date: 30 July 2019



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

23/07/2019 @ 18:35 hrs

ALONG

SIMEI ST 1 BLK 131

INVOLVING

SGT8957Z. .

KERB/DIVIDER/PAVEMENT/HUMP/PLATFORM

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA3808S (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LIM CHEE YUEN IC NO S7442222E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$110.67 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

OPER	RATED (T		28085 OHE	1111 51 55 55 151 151	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	RATED (TIME)
М .	то	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	то
Ю	022	10/6/19	Accident >,	1 6	M	0845	_
		12/6/19	Repair 1 -	1 80	OUT	_	1630
	1	23.07.19	Longey would	gop Fu		18-25	S
٥	1376	03 -08 -19	Lajay hoursel	up out		-ton	11-20
5	0014		' 1				
4	170°						
90	251				· ·		
	-1						
2	(7 as						
20	o ytto						

Invoice

https://www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fu...



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-119358

Date of Request:

24/07/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #01-05/06 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

24/07/2019

Enquiry By

Chris Lim Gan Koon

TP Vahicle No.

SGT8957Z

Accident Date

23/07/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
sgt8957z	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.	25/04/2019-24/04/2020	6727 5700

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

Invoice

https://www.giarmc.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fu...



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-119358

Date of Request:

24/07/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd Blk 10 Ang Mo Klo Industrial Park 2A #01-05/06 AMK Autopoint Singapore 588047

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

24/07/2019

Enquiry By

Chris Lim Gan Koon

TP Vehicle No.

SGT8957Z

23/07/2019 Accident Date

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (SS)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1,87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Status	
Main	24 Jul 2019 Edit Reg		24 Jul 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$11,000.00 Edit Estimates	S\$11,000.00 View Rpt	Pending for Sur Cancel Case	vey Report

м	ain Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DETAILS		[Created by adjuster]		
Insured:	MOHAMAD FADILLAH BIN ABDUL RAHMAN,	ID: S1123063F			
Main Claimant:	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 199303821R			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHA3808S	Date of Loss: 23/07/2019 18:00 - :59 [52 Months and 18 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man			
Claim Type:	TP / 1201900021564	Policy/Cover Note No.:	PNPV2018-00005459-01 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	5GT8957Z	Policy No. (Claimant):	D-18088936MFSH		
		Excess:	S\$750.00		
Repairer:	Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 10 Ang N 7162	to Kio Industrial Park 2A,	#03-19 AMK Autopoint, 568047 Ang	Mo Kio - Tel: 6542	
Handling Insurer:	FWD Singapore Pte, Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6727 570	0 [Handled by Clara I	.i Zi Rong]		
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handled by 8	RYAN TANI] [Final Rpt due 0	5/08/2019]	
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIVED		View All	Compose Case Mai	
 FWD_SG (31/10/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Revoked - SH	A3808S - Claim Handi	er: Clara Li Zi Rong		
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASKS	LJAV	View All Search Tasks Create N	ew Task Complet	
Due Date	Priority Type Task Group Subject	Handler Assign	ned By Completed On Co	reated On Done	

Claim Documents

*SHA3808S (1201900021564) [SGT8957Z] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jul 23 2019 6:00PM [MOHAMAD FADILLAH BIN ABDUL RAHMAN] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	age V	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	30/07/19 18:47	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per s	sage 🔽	W
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Control	Thumbnall	
t	24/08/19 12:36	Rear View Left	0	Load JPG	M
2	24/08/19 12:36	Rear View Right	0	Load JPG	V
3	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
5	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	120
7	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
В	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
9	24/08/19 12:39	General View	8	Load JPG	12
10	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	12
11	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
14	24/08/19 12:39	General View	6	Load JPG	V
15	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
16	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load 3PG	R
19	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	12
20	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	12
21	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
24	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	12
25	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
26	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
27	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
28	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
29	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
30	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	E
31	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
32	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	12
34	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	12
35	24/08/19 12:39	General View	8	Load JPG	82
36	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	R
	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	K
37	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Parameter (Data V)	0	Load JPG	82
38	24/08/19 12:39	General View	-	The second particular	2
39	24/08/19 12:39	General View	0	Load JPG	100

Ass	essment Reports			
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	
				82
1	24/08/19 12:39	General View	1 Load JP	_
2	24/08/19 12:39	General View	■ Load 3P	G 2
3	24/08/19 12:39	General View	€ Load JP	G Z
4	24/08/19 12:39	General View	6 Load JP	6 82
15	24/08/19 12:39	General View	■ Load JP	G 🛂
6	24/08/19 12:39	General View	O Load JP	
-	24/08/19 12:39	General View	O Load 3P	-
17	A. Will George Editoria	NAME OF THE PARTY	■ Load 3P	
18	24/08/19 12:39	General View	■ Load JP	400
19	24/08/19 12:39	General View	O Load JP	
0.0	24/08/19 12:39	General View		
51	24/08/19 12:39	General View	O Load JP	_
52	24/08/19 12:39	General View	1 Load 3P	-
23	24/08/19 12:39	General View	■ Load 3P	-
54	24/08/19 12:39	General View	3 Load JP	-
55	24/08/19 12:39	General View	I Load JP	
56	24/08/19 12:39	General View	① Lnad JP	_
57	24/08/19 12:39	General View	O Load JP	
58	24/08/19 12:39	General View	6 Load 3P	G Z
59	24/08/19 12:39	General View	■ Load JP	6 2
50	24/08/19 12:39	General View	■ Load 3P	G 2
51	24/08/19 12:39	General View	■ Load JP	G Z
52	24/08/19 12:40	General View	O Load JP	
3	24/08/19 12:40	General View	■ Load 3P	-
		General View	3 Load JP	-
4	24/08/19 12:40		O Load JP	
55	24/08/19 12:40	General View		-
66	24/08/19 12:40	General View	■ Load JP	
57	24/08/19 12:40	General View	■ Load 3P	-
58	24/08/19 12:40	General View	1 Load 3P	-
59	24/08/19 12:40	General View	1 Load JP	. 101
70.	24/06/19 12:40	General View	■ Load JP	
71	24/08/19 12:40	General View	■ Load JP	-
72	24/08/19 12:40	General View	Load 3P	G 2
73	24/08/19 12:40	General View	■ Load 3P	G Z
74	24/08/19 12:40	General View	E Load JP	G P
75	24/08/19 12:40	General View	■ Load JP	G P
76	24/08/19 12:40	General View	■ Load JP	
77	24/08/19 12:40	General View	■ Load 3P	-
78	24/08/19 12:40	General View	■ Load 3P	-
		General View	■ Load JP	-
79	24/08/19 12:40		3 Load JP	-
80	24/08/19 12:40	General View	G Load IP	
31	24/08/19 12:40	General View		-
12	24/08/19 12:40	General View	O Load 3P	-
13	24/08/19 12:40	General View	8 Load JP	-
34	24/08/19 12:40	General View	€ Load JP	_
15	24/08/19 12:40	Odometer Reading	■ Load JP	
16	24/08/19 12:40	Chassis Number	1 Load JP	_
7	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	€3 Load 3P	-
8	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	
19	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JP	G G
90	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	G D
91	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	G D
2	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JF	G E
73	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	
94	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3F	-
279	ACTIVISTATE 481794	main-spectrum, riture.	5,000,01	986

Assı	essment Reports		1 per p	Control of the Contro	82
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	p -innoversely
96	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
97	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
98	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	Ø
99	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
100	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
101	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
102	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
103	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
104	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		0	Load JPG	Ø
105	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
106	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo			2
107	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	
108	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
109	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
110	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	80
111	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
112	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
113	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
114	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
115	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
116	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
-	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
117		The state of the s	6	Load JPG	V
118	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
119	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo			100
120	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
121	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
122	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
123	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
124	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>F0</u>
125	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
126	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
127	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
128	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
129	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
130	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
131	24/08/19 12:41		0	Load JPG	Ø
132	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo			12
133	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	-
134	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
135	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	80
136	24/08/19 12:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
137	24/08/19 12:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	8
138	24/08/19 12:42	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	2
139	24/08/19 12:42	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	1
140	CARLOS AND CONTRACTORS	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	8
141		Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
142		Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
-		Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	2
143		Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
144	24/08/19 12:42		0	Load 3PG	8
145	ELEVIE DATE DE LOCK	Finishing Photo			1 NO
146	24/08/19 12:42	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
Deci	cumentation		1 per	page 🔍	Ø
		LVV Auto Consultante Dt- Ltd (UO)	r bei	Thumbnail	-
No 1	Relabel/Reorder 25/07/19 15:55	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) EMAIL - FWD TO OI DD 25.07.2019	0	Load PDF	1
2	25/07/19 15:55	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	ŏ	Load PDF	
3	25/07/19 15:55	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 24.07.2019	0	Load PDF	

Assessment Reports		1 per page		2	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
4	30/07/19 22:09	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	1
5	30/07/19 22:09	ALIGNMENT REPORT	6	Load PDF	
6	25/10/19 11:31	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	_
7	25/10/19 11:31	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	25/10/19 11:31	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	
9	25/10/19 11:31	LOD	0	Load PDF	
10	25/10/19 11:31	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/07/19 17:25	E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	
2	06/09/19 11:05	LOD	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/FWD19013130/DPA3Q2

04/11/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

PNPV2018-00005459-01

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA3808S

Insured Vehicle No: SGT8957Z

Date of Loss:

23/07/2019

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 1201900021564

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA3808S

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Engine No:

D4FDEU475035

Reg. Date:

05/03/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No:

KMHLB41UMFU064728

Colour:

Blue 1685 cc Odometer:

502199 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 5 mm West Lake 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 5 mm West Lake 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre freads depth

COST OF CLAIM	IS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		16,717.72	12,345.00	4,372.72	26.16
Miscellaneous Iten	ns	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		5,090.00	2,390.00	2,700.00	53.05
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
lowing	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	21,807.72	14,735.00	7,072.72	32.43
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		11,000.00		
	(S\$)	21,807.72	11,000.00	10,807.72	49.56
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,526.54	770.00	756.54	49.56
	Nett Amount (S\$)	23,334.26	11,770.00	11,564.26	49.56

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/07/2019

Date Inspected:

25/07/2019 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A.

#03-19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce				
Part Source: MRM-SG		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 25 Oct 2019)			
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI I40 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)			
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)			
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA3808S)				
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running pag- numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page				
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.			

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT LID	Bent	2,174.90 FL	*2,174.90 FL
2	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Necessary	96.50 FL	*96.50 FL
3	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Not Necessary	102.60 FL	*- FL
4	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Not Necessary	31.70 FL	*-FL
5	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	28.70 FL	*28.70 FL
6	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	27.90 FL	*27.90 FL
7	1		*BOOT LID LAMP (LH)	Mtg Broken	565.60 FL	*565.60 FL
8	1		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	Not Necessary	116.40 FL	*-FI
9	10		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS	Not Necessary	11.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*BOOTLID MOULDING	Not Necessary	85.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM	Not Necessary	27.90 FL	*-FI
12	1		*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Not Necessary	227.90 FL	*-FI
13	1		*REAR BUMPER	Broken	553.00 FL	*553.00 FL
14	1		REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	428.40 FL	*428.40 FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	160,60 FL	*-FI
16	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET,LH	Broken	35.60 FL	*35.60 FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not fitted	118.40 FL	*-FI
19	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Distorted / Cut	228.00 FL	*228.00 FL
20	1		*TAIL LAMP (LH)	Cracked	697.80 FL	
21	1		*TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH)	Dented	226.50 FL	*226.50 FL
22	1		'REAR PANEL	Dented	526.70 FL	
23	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Not Necessary	57.70 FL	
24	1		REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL	Dented	495.50 FL	
25	1		*SPARE TYRE HOLDER	Not Necessary	223.10 FL	
26	1		SPARE TYRE PANEL	Dented	852.80 FL	
27	1		SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION	Not Necessary	209.05 FL	
28	1		*REAR TOWING HOOK	Not Necessary	94.60 FL	
29	2		*EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	Not Necessary	117.10FL	
30	1		EXHAUST SILENCER	N/S Dented / O/S Not Necessary	1,935.40 FL	2 7/12
31	2		*EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	Not Necessary	117.10 FL	*-FI
32	1		*EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE	Not Necessary	730.10 FL	*-FI
33	1		*REAR FENDER WITH HOUSING (LH)	Dented	4,736.80 FL	*4,736.80 FL
34	1		*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH)	Not Necessary	169.30 FL	*-FI
35	-1		*REAR FENDER AIR-DUCT	Not Necessary	51.60 FL	*-Fl
36	1		*REAR FENDER TRIM BOARD (LH)	Not Necessary	188.75 FL	*-FI
37	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	28.30 FL	
38	1		*REAR TYRE RIM (RH)	Bent	325.30 FL	
39	1		*REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (RH)	Bent	107.10 FL	
40	1		*REAR WHEELBEARING ING & HUB	Damaged	362.00 FL	
41	1		*REAR TRAILING ARM (RH)	Distorted	192.00 FL	
7.7			Report was unsubmitted	TOTAL STATE OF THE	WEGGGGGGGG AF	WARRANT NE

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
42	1	None	*REAR ASSIST (RH)	Distorted	145.70 FL	*145.70 FL
43	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (RH)	Distorted	276.30 FL	*276.30 FL
44	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (RH)	Not Necessary	81.30 FL	*-FL
45	1		*REAR CROSSMEMBER	Not Necessary	1,021.50 FL	*-FL
46	1		*STABILIZER BAR	Not Necessary	199.60 FL	*-FL
47	1		*STABILIZER LINK	Not Necessary	85.90 FL	*-FL
48	1		*REAR UPPER ARM (RH)	Distorted	335.75 FL	*335.75 FL
49	1		*REAR LOWER ARM (RH)	Distorted	353.80 FL	*353.80 FL
50	1		*REAR KNUCKLE ARM (RH)	Distorted	545.60 FL	*545.60 FL
51	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
52	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	46.00 FS	*46.00 FS
53	1	57000 V AS-4	*REAR TYRE (RH)	Serviceable	216.00 FS	*-FS
F=Ft	enchise	part. S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	20,824.15	15,412.25
			- List Item Discount of	n L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)		3,067.25
				Total Parts (S\$)	16,717.72	12,345.00
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,800.00	900.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	1,250.00	800.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	40.00
5	TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
6	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	150.00	80.00
7	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	80.00
8	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	40.00
9	REMOVE/REFIX FUEL TANK	New	150.00	0.00
10	REMOVER/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	New	300.00	60.00
11	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (RR)	New	200.00	150.00
12	REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	60.00
13	RE-SET REAR ABS SYSTEM)	New	200.00	150.00
14	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE }	New	480.00	0.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	5,090.00	2,390.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.